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Price
22.06 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.27% (0.06)

DE0005557508

DTE

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

109,698 EUR
GERMANY DAX

22.04 EUR
22.16 EUR
21.87 EUR
22.00 EUR
22.03453 EUR
9,225,239
203,273,759.47
5,862

6,800
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 23

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[-
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858433,154589538,156677349,160015554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005557508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f7317fc8558bd05671389ae5b788e84d718e407b84c79598876bb1bc19ef114&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=248f8115a888b4703&time=1712722884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8299a567c40b32d343d936304d1f070c49769404e7565d13c8bb27d27b46664&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee5f31e0275a332e5&time=1712722884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c0995ff97e69da62d86cca86ca00ca36209512923d23f28ef2b49e04fba98d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4253854780d3b7436&time=1712722884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3c8939e12cf892832baf84322b776f5eef16b1a62f862e821fa728dd1ebf10&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16b1b00cfaed9e8b2&time=1712722884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf3828b31c3dd4a89aa22860539f5fb9945829d525dbdc3d9821c76e52ced68&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53278455e000508de&time=1712722884&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Details
2024/04/08 17:36:35 Sy
Price
22.06 EUR ll,
Difference (] 0.27% (0.06) 22.00 )‘]‘ JLH qu
General attributes J
20.00
ISIN DE0005557508 ﬂh'( |
Symbol DTE ‘|"'| [
Exchange Xetra 18.00 m. ‘ f
Currency EUR | # II
Sector Telecommunications 16.00 [& ¥
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 109,698 EUR W‘"’\‘\J JM’H r‘N'
Benchmark GERMANY DAX L4.00 V\J
Market data 12.00
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.04 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 22.16 EUR
Low 21.87 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22,00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 22.03453 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,225,239
Trading volume 203,273,759.47 Price data
Number of trades 5,862 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.19 EUR (7,907,247)
Last size 6,800 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.02 EUR (7,639,687)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.20 EUR (6,497,083)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.04 EUR (6,639,810)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 23.40 EUR (2024/01/24)
Perf (%) +9.81% -2.39% +32.59% YTD Low | date 21.44 EUR (2024/03/14)
Perf (abs.) +1.97 -0.54 +5.42 52 Weeks High | date 23.40 EUR (2024/01/24)
Beta 0.38 0.34 0.58 52 Weeks Low | date 18.50 EUR (2023/08/08)
Volatility 11.49 16.02 18.92
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 23
All listings for DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:36 22.06 EUR 203.27 5,862
04/08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005557508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2025437

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss
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03/21

2024/
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17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

17:35

14:59

17:20

17:30

10:17

20:19

21:56

20:52

18:01

17:44

19:31

17:20

09:57

21:48

18:00

2211 EUR

22.07 EUR

22.03 EUR

20.60 EUR

21.20 CHF

5569.20 CZK

22.02 EUR

22.07 EUR

22.10 EUR

22.06 EUR

22.02 EUR

23.69 USD

2115 EUR

22.06 EUR

22.00 EUR

8,604.00 HUF

108.68 RON

2211 EUR

21.532 CHF

0.00

13.58

2.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.13

0.40

0.20

0.00

0.05

0.35

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,237

266

13

49

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21184538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35163805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407619851

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 140 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon: +49-228-181-0

Fax: +

E-mail: impressum@telekom.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timotheus
Hottges

Adel Al-Saleh

Birgit Bohle

Christian P.
lllek

Claudia Nemat

Dominique
Leroy

Srini Gopalan

Thorsten
Langheim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Appel
Helga Jung
Reinhard Ploss
Christoph Schmitz
Constantin Greve
Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Eric Daum

Frank Sauerland
Harald Kriger
Karin Topel
Karl-Heinz
Streibich

Katja Hessel
Kerstin Marx

Lars Hinrichs
Margret Suckale
Nicole Seelemann-

Wandtke
Odysseus D.

Chatzidis
Petra Steffi Kreusel
Stefan Wintels

Susanne Schottke

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:impressum@telekom.de
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